LINK !

Ranges

Investors

Securities

PROSPA GROUP LIMITED

INVESTOR RANGES
THURSDAY 13 JUNE 2019

% Issued Capital

Security Group: FPO FULLY PAID ORDS

Totals for Security Group FPO

1to 1000

1001 to 5000
5001 to 10000
10001 to 100000
100001 and Over
Total

84
201
103
140

41
569

53,195
555,430
764,565

3,567,635
156,409,612
161,350,437

end of report

PAGE NUMBER :
REPORT DATE :

REPORT TIME

1
13/06/2019
07.56.01





