

PAGE NUMBER : 1 REPORT DATE : 13/06/2019 REPORT TIME : 07.56.01

## PROSPA GROUP LIMITED

## **INVESTOR RANGES THURSDAY 13 JUNE 2019**

Ranges Securities % Issued Capital Investors

Security Group: FPO FULLY PAID ORDS

## **Totals for Security Group FPO**

1 to 1000	84	53,195	.03
1001 to 5000	201	555,430	.34
5001 to 10000	103	764,565	.48
10001 to 100000	140	3,567,635	2.21
100001 and Over	41	156,409,612	96.94
Total	569	161,350,437	100.00

end of report